									Р.	S.C. Ky.	No	
								С	ancels P.	s.c. Ky.	No	
									,			
		N O	R	тн	MEE	CER	WAT	ER	DIST	RIC	т	
			10		23 10		WAI	11 10	DISI	. KIO	1	
	٠.											
					. 1		OF					
				Pos	t Office	Box 79	, Salvisa	Kent	ucky 403	72		
			Ra	ites,	Rules	and Re	egulatio	ns fo	r Furni:	shing		
				•		W	ATER					
							AT					٠.
					MERC	ER COU	JNTY, KE	NTUC	KY			^
			.:									
	·					4				•		
	,											
				/	٠.							
			F	iled	with !		SERVICE	COMM	ISSION	OF	,	
		. ,				KI	ENTUCKY					
SUED.	••••••	• •• •• ••			, 19	• • • • • • • • •	٠.	EFFE	ECTIVE	••••••••	•••••••	, 19
SUED.		BLIC S	SERV	ICE CO	MINISSION			EFFE	ECTIVE		***************************************	, 19
SUED.		BLIC S	SERV OF K		MMISSION KY							
SUED.		BLIC S	SERV OF K	ICE CO ENTUCI FECTIVE	MMISSION KY		ISSUEI		ORTH ME	RCER WA	ATER D	
SUED.	PU	BLIC	SERV OF K	ICE CO ENTUCI FECTIVE	mmission ky 988		ISSUEI		ORTH ME		ATER D	
SUED.	PU	BLIC S	SERV OF K	ICE CO ENTUCI FECTIVE 15 %	MMISSION KY 988 KAR 5:01		ISSUEI		ORTH ME	RCER WA	ATER D	
SUED.	PU	BLIC S	SERV OF K	ICE CO ENTUCI FECTIVE	MMISSION KY 988 KAR 5:01		ISSUEI	BY A	ORTH ME	RCER WA	ATER D	
SUED.	PU	BLIC S	SERV OF K	15 TO SOT	MMISSION KY 988 KAR 5:01	1,	ISSUEI	BY A	ORTH ME	RCER WA	ATER D	

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For North and East portion of Mero Community, Town or City	<u>cer C</u> o y			
	P.S.C. NO.				
	SHEET NO				
North Mercer Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. NOSHEET NO				
Name of Issuing Corporation					
CLASSIFICATI	ON OF SERVICE				
	RATE PER UN				
Rate Schedul					
For all domestic and comme	rcial customers				
Gallon Increment	Cost per 1,000 gallons				
First 1,000 Next 2,000 Next 2,000 Next 5,000 All over 10,000	\$ 7.50 (Minimum) 3.10 2.90 2.70 2.50				
Loading Station					
\$.50 per 160 gallons					
y coo por too garreno					
PUBLIC	SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE				
N	IAR 1 1988				
	CTION 9 (1)				
BY:	ICE COMMISSION MANAGER				
DATE OF ISSUE February 16,1988	DATE EFFECTIVE March 1.1988				
SSUED BY MUTLY Mous /Aubrey Morris Name of Officer	TITLE Chairman				
Issued by authority of an Order of the in Case No. 9912 dated February 4,	Public Service Commission of Kentuc	ky			

1 189